

your **local** credit union









CONTACT INFORMATION:

EMAIL:

credit.union@bdcu.co.uk

01274 434100

www.bdcu.co.uk















First Name Middle Names (if applicable) Surname Postcode Date of birth Trustee Details: A Trustee can be a Parent, Guardian or other trusted adult who has access to the required documentation for the child. The Trustee must be a member of the Bradford District Credit Union to open a Junior Savers account on behalf of a child. Name of Trustee Relationship to Junior Saver BDCU Membership No

To pay into the junior saver account by Standing Order from your bank, please set up a Standing Order with your bank once the account is opened.

Not a member of the Credit Union?

Junior Saver Details:

Please follow the link below to join online FIRST and your account will be linked to the new Junior Savers Account

Online and Mobile Banking - Bradford District Credit Union (bdcu.co.uk)

Proof of Identity - Child under 17

Junior members identity requirements

- Birth certificate
- Passport must be in date and signed
- · National health card

Terms and Conditions:

- · Junior Savers can deposit into the savings account whenever they wish—there is no minimum amount.
- · Junior Accounts will receive the same annual dividend as full BDCU members.
- Until the age of 17, the Junior Saver will need the Account Trustee to authorise withdrawals. (See BDCU website for withdrawal details: www.bdcu.co.uk)
- At age 17, the Junior Saver will automatically become a full member of Bradford District Credit Union and will have full control of the account.
- This account is savings only. Loans can only be made to people over 18.

BY SIGNING AND DATING BELOW, YOU CONFIRM YOU HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE MESSAGES.

SIGNED

DATE (DD/MM/YYYY)

Bradford District Credit Union Ltd, City Hall, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD1 1HY

Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Members' savings are protected by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme.

Bradford District Credit Union is also a member of the Financial Ombudsman Scheme

Marketing Consent

Do you provide consent to hear from us? (This can be telephone, email, and post)

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TRUSTEE MUST COMPLETE THIS FORM AND THEN EMAIL IT TO credit.union@bdcu.co.uk

OR POST IT TO CITY HALL, BRADFORD, BD1 1HY ALONG WITH PROOF OF ID AND PROOF OF ADDRESS. PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE MADE BY A CURRENT BDCU ADULT MEMBER.